• Tents/booths must be located a minimum of ten feet (10') from any permanent structure or

other membrane structures. Should conditions warrant, this distance may be reduced when

approved by the Fire Marshal.

o Exception 1-Tents/Membrane structures that are not used for cooking and are less than

fifteen-thousand (15,000) square feet need not be separated.

o Exception 2- Membrane structures need not be separated from buildings if they do not

exceed ten-thousand (10,000) square feet and they meet all of these requirements:

• The aggregate floor area of the building and membrane structure or tent shall